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Monthly remuneration received by each employee:

The pay scales of various teaching and non-teaching Positions are as
prescribed by the University Grants Commission and adopted by the
University of Delhi.

S.No.

Posts
Principal

Reader

Sr. Lecturer

Lecturer, Admn. Officer, Librarian
Section Officer, Sr. P.A.
Professional Asstt. (Library)

Sr. Asstt., Scientific Asstt.
Technical Asstt., Semi-Prof. Asstt.
Office Asstt., Lab. Asstt.

Jr. Asstt., G.O., Caretaker

Lab. Attendant, Library Attendant
Daftri

Office Attendant

Pay Scales

16400-450-20900-500-
22400

12000-420-18300
10000-325-15200
8000-275-13500
6500-200-10500
5500-175-9000
5000-150-8000
4500-125-7000
4000-100-6000
3050-75-3950-80-4590
2650-65-3300-70-4000
2610-60-3150-65-3540
2550-55-2660-60-3200



